State of Nebraska

License No: 17701984

Insurance Department

Nebraska Department of Insurance

CHARLES J KELLEY

This is to certify that the above named individual is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Nebraska in the following capacity:

NON-RESIDENT

LICENSE LICENSE

EFFECTIVE DATE

Insurance Producer

11/20/2024

03/31/2025

Life and Annuities, Sickness, Accident and Health

Eric Dunning

CHARLES J KELLEY 2104 JACKSON AVENUE MUSCLE SHOALS AL 35661-2429

State of Nebraska

License No: 17701984 Insurance Department

Nebraska Department of Insurance

CHARLES J KELLEY

This is to certify that the above named individual is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Nebraska in the following capacity:

NON-RESIDENT

LICENSE LICENSE
EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION
LICENSE TYPE DATE DATE LINES OF AUTHORITY

Insurance Producer 11/20/2024 03/31/2025 Life and Annuities, Sickness, Accident and Health

For questions regarding a license, contact the Nebraska Department of Insurance at 402-471-2201 or E-mail: doi.licensing@nebraska.gov

Eric Dunning Director of Insurance